
Wertung nach Zieldurchgang (7 Runden) Vergütung für ohne Spinaker: 1
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1 208 Bähr, Leif Karsten Klenke, Martin Waldeck-Böhmert, Olli Decker SC Albatros BerlinNatrix G 550 20 qm JK-Tour ->> 105 B 17:10:00 01:40:19 08:30:19 08:06:01

2 101 Kerbstadt, Thorsten R.Leonhardt, Chr.Schneider, C.Jürgens, F.Möwert, T.Kerbstadt, L.Marzano PYC Sweet Sixteen GER 3316Nissen 11,50 84 A 17:00:00 00:06:39 07:06:39 08:27:55

3 406 Trapp, Thomas Svend Bartel, Hannelore Bauditz, Sandra Krol, Sebastian Krol SCF 1891Zwiebel 761 Eigenbau Zwiebel 116 D 17:10:00 03:13:32 10:03:32 08:40:17

4 214 Neitzel, Markus Nikola Kott, Stephan Tolkmitt, Gorden Ulrich SV 03 Numero Uno GER 184 Albin Express 103 B 17:10:00 02:08:14 08:58:14 08:42:33

5 108 Fällenbacher, Reinhard Tobias Fällenbacher, Gidon Leonhard PYC Andar GER 3948Finn Gulf 33 (7/8) 95 A 17:00:00 01:20:41 08:20:41 08:47:02

6 210 Hansen, Sven Thorpen Schult, Daniela Leupelt PSB haschmich GER 646 H-Boot 106 B 17:10:00 02:30:49 09:20:49 08:49:04

7 104 Bergemann, Felix Annika Bochmann, Max Salzwedel, nn VSaW Tokio GER 1010J 70 93 A 17:00:00 01:15:59 08:15:59 08:53:19

8 106 Süring, Uwe Rolf Schmidt PYC Idefix 6162 X-34 93 A 17:00:00 01:19:48 08:19:48 08:57:25

9 411 Warminski, Nikolas Christian Fraatz, Tobias Michelke BYC gorch fock - Dehler 25 (7/8) 114 D x 17:10:00 03:29:54 10:19:54 08:59:03

10 205 Kuhr, Carsten Kenneth Ingrid Tacke, Magdalen Pelzer,B. Grosser, R.Ludewig, S. Greulich SVH Pinguin V 14 50 qm Seefahrtkreuzer102 B 17:10:00 02:20:48 09:10:48 09:00:00

11 410 Rüggesiek, Hans-H. Stephan Ulrich, Christoph Doerfler BYC Rasmine GER-1123 Folkeboot, Nordisch 114 D 17:10:00 03:25:44 10:15:44 09:00:07

12 204 Kiefer, Matthias Broock, Alexander; Böhme, Oliver; Rathke, Hendrick; Wächter, Daniel; SCF 1891slowhand GER 152 Banner 28 Racer MK I101 B 17:10:00 02:15:44 09:05:44 09:00:20

13 215 Schulz, Christian Beate Schulz, Rasmus Pichler SpYC Babytonga G 1062 H-Boot 106 B 17:10:00 02:44:08 09:34:08 09:01:38

14 203 Storbeck, Carsten Kenneth Storbeck, Frank Rudolph, Haiko Pätzmann PYC Rushing Five GER 881 Comfortina 32 (7/8)103 B 17:10:00 02:32:43 09:22:43 09:06:20

15 209 Ellenberger, Wolfgang Felix Krull, Cristjan Kakrow, Jürgen Schliephake YCSt Seewolf GER 888 Dehler 31 KM 105 B 17:10:00 02:48:08 09:38:08 09:10:36

16 307 Klatt , Andreas Phillip Klatt, Jana Mätz SVH Come Back 429 Albin Accent 26 112 C x 17:10:00 03:26:49 10:16:49 09:10:44

17 211 Müller, Kai Paul von Reden, Finn Wilke VFSW Smil GER 666 H-Boot 106 B 17:10:00 02:54:01 09:44:01 09:10:58

18 105 Heick, Regina Kristof Wenger, Mareike Harder, Anne Mensing, Julia Stuhlreyer SpYC Klar Kimming G 72 X-99 93 A 17:00:00 01:35:22 08:35:22 09:14:09
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18 105 Heick, Regina Kristof Wenger, Mareike Harder, Anne Mensing, Julia Stuhlreyer SpYC Klar Kimming G 72 X-99 93 A 17:00:00 01:35:22 08:35:22 09:14:09

19 212 Frantzheld , Robert Frederic Frantzheld, Roderic Frantzheld, Hauke Stiehl TSC Lisann S-15 Mälar 25 106 B 17:10:00 02:58:50 09:48:50 09:15:30

20 202 Jacobs, Olaf Hoffmann, Desireé; Klieber, Maxim; Steinbrecher, Mathias YCW Papillon 198 X-79 ohne Reeling 100 B 17:10:00 02:27:26 09:17:26 09:17:26

21 409 Wollmann, Jens Jens Kniese, Aquamarina Giese MYCvD Fortitude G 406 Fähnrich 31 115 D 17:10:00 03:52:44 10:42:44 09:18:54

22 102 Bassenheim, Clemens von Olaf Mierheim, Oliver Bajon, Michael Schmid, nn, nn PYC Bijou GER 3 Gran Surprise 87 A 17:00:00 01:06:17 08:06:17 09:18:57

23 207 Schandelmaier, Florian Emil Schandelmaier, Friedrich Hausmann, Leopold Hausmann, nn, nn SCGothiaObenauf GER 3584Granada 858 104 B 17:10:00 02:53:52 09:43:52 09:21:25

24 201 Warzecha, Nicolas Oliver Braun, Florian Schober, Jeronimo Landauer, Joris Maerevoet TSC Extrabreit GER 398 X-79 ohne Reeling 100 B 17:10:00 02:36:51 09:26:51 09:26:51

25 107 Görs, Joachim PYC Ganxter GER 342 X-99 93 A 17:00:00 01:53:37 08:53:37 09:33:47

26 402 Kuhr, Torsten Volker Gebauer JSC Challenger G 347 Dehler Dehlya 25 114 D 17:10:00 04:06:09 10:56:09 09:35:34

27 501 Günsch, Richard Dennis Osterland, Lukas Merten, Bernhard Weikert ASV Krambambuli GER 4647Platu 25 94 S 17:00:00 02:02:01 09:02:01 09:36:37

28 502 Krull, Michelle Steffan Rühl, Robert Plöttner, Julian Schult, Sebastian Beer YCSt Youngster Crew GER 4197Dynamic 2000 102 S x 17:10:00 03:08:15 09:58:15 09:40:50

29 401 Lehmann, Dirk Julia Lehmann, Samirah Schwarz, Nikolai Scheer VFSW Balu P-24 Pretty 24 114 D 17:10:00 04:14:00 11:04:00 09:42:27

30 109 Knerler, Rainer Birgit Knerler, Gundi Glissner, Christoph Glissner SCO Abendbrise 222 Dehler 35 CWS (7/8)96 A 17:00:00 02:20:08 09:20:08 09:43:28

31 404 Rohlfs, Lennart Elena Rohlfs, Benedikt Pearson, Sören Wasserroth BSV (Balt.)Sprott GER Deltania 20.5 115 D 17:10:00 04:24:19 11:14:19 09:46:22

32 403 Brozowsky, Michael Maik Zedler, Stefan Bruchmüller SCF 1891Otter C 360 20 qm JK Stahl (7/8)114 D x 17:10:00 04:29:45 11:19:45 09:51:05

33 303 Johnke, Sebastian Zsuzsanna Orcsik SVH B-SJ 193 n/v Fareast 18 110 C 17:10:00 04:02:47 10:52:47 09:53:26

34 206 Niedlich , Jens-Herbert Thomas Bauch, Sven Schalow, Christos Kritidis DSC only a game 922 Maxi 34 KK SGV 103 B 17:10:00 03:31:08 10:21:08 10:03:03

35 312 Raatz, Markus Alexander Raatz, Charlotte Raatz WAG Tante Anna IV 582 Dehler Dehlya 22 (7/8)113 C x 17:10:00 04:43:32 11:33:32 10:08:22

36 301 Beilke, Kristian Dustin Böttcher, Janos Hackenbeck, Raffael Hanschmann ASC Stropp IV Sagitta 30 108 C 17:10:00 04:20:02 11:10:02 10:20:24

37 309 Dochow, Karsten Arnd Wittchen (kein Club)Mare keine Dehler Varianta 18 112 C 17:10:00 04:45:27 11:35:27 10:20:56

38 103 Markfort, Dirk Ludger Gawlitta, Rüdiger Gawlitta, Rolf Curth VSaW OLA GER 7427Seascape 27 89 A 17:00:00 02:16:24 09:16:24 10:25:10

39 405 Urbschat, Gunther Karl Hansen PYC Kisha 194 Sunbeam 22 115 D x 17:10:00 05:38:42 12:28:42 10:45:26

40 304 Plieske, Bernd Charlotte Greiffenhagen, Paul Schumacher SCOH Sunwind 28 Sunwind 26 112 C x 17:10:00 05:29:43 12:19:43 10:54:37



41 412 Muthmann, Bettina Florian Muthmann, Clemens Wustinger SvS ELLA GER 2914Dehler Varianta 115 D 17:10:00 05:44:11 12:34:11 10:55:49

42 213 Keim, Alina Lucy Kornfeil, Marvin Knape, Luca Choi, Ludwig Muthmann, Marco Heininger, 

Justus Muthmann

SvS Ghost 739 Dehler Optima 98 15/16107 B 17:10:00 dnf - -

42 311 Haller, Matthias ?? SCF 1891Seahorse GER 633 Dehler Delanta 80 112 C 17:10:00 dnf - -

42 302 Berkenkamp, Ulrich Manfred Lammert, Alexander Kelly PYC Lotos Dehler 28 s (7/8) 108 C x 17:10:00 dnf - -

42 305 John, Walter Jörg Pasternak ZYC Pumuk'l P 1218 15 qm JK Tour. (7/8)111 C 17:10:00 dnf - -

46 306 Dülsen, Steffen Christopher Bey WSW Black Pearl 15 qm JK Tour. (7/8)111 C 17:10:00 dns - -

46 308 Niere, Björn Carl Niere, Ben Niere, Luis Niere, VFSW Jonson 15 qm JK Tour. (7/8)111 C 17:10:00 dns - -

48 110 Kreis, Hans-Jürgen Rainer Wetzstein, Knuth Schulz, Jens-Peter Lüthke, Michael Kreis, Knittel Björn SCO Bandit GER 1 Sprint 98 97 A 17:00:00 dsq - -


